Precise Timing Solutions
PTS-30E
3U rack mounting high-precision expansion time servers
Overview
PTS-30E is an expansion time server, which is generally used as a slave clock worked together with master clock, such
as PTS-30M. It supports auto-tracking and locking IEEE1588 and IRIG-B signal on the ground as time source. It
supports up to 12 slots for time output modules with total 120 time outputs.

IEC 61000-4-12
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Precise Timing Solutions
POWER
1 110-220VAC/DC Single
2 110-220VAC/DC Dual
OSCILLATOR
1 TCXO (<55µs/1h)
3 OCXO (<6µs/24h)
NETWORK INTERFACE
1 2 ╳ 10/100Base-TX
7 2 ╳ 1000Base-X SFP slot, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) Combo ports, 2╳10/100Base-
TX RJ45 ports
PTP
1 PTPv2 (ETH0/ETH1)
TIME OUTPUT MODULE (max 12pcs for 12 slots)
PTS-30E-OUT-PPS-TTL-TB Output module with terminal connector for 8 outputs of TTL PPS
PTS-30E-OUT-PPS-TTL-BNC Output module with 5 BNC ports for TTL PPS
PTS-30E-OUT-PPS-850-FO Output module with 6 ST 850nm fiber ports for PPS
PTS-30E-OUT-PPS-1310-FO Output module with 6 ST 1310nm fiber ports for PPS
PTS-30E-OUT-PPS-485-TB Output module with terminal connector for 8 outputs of RS485 PPS
PTS-30E-OUT-CONTACT-TB Output module with terminal connector for 8 outputs of PPS/PPM contact
PTS-30E-OUT-IRIG-TTL-TB Output module with terminal connector for 8 outputs of TTL IRIG-B (DC)
PTS-30E-OUT-IRIG-TTL-BNC Output module with 5 BNC ports for TTL IRIG-B (DC)
PTS-30E-OUT-IRIG-850-FO Output module with 6 ST 850nm fiber ports for IRIG-B (DC)
PTS-30E-OUT-IRIG-1310-FO Output module with 6 ST 1310nm fiber ports for IRIG-B (DC)
PTS-30E-OUT-IRIG-485-TB Output module with terminal connector for 8 outputs of RS485 IRIG-B (DC)
PTS-30E-OUT-IRIG-AC-TB Output module with terminal connector for 6 outputs of IRIG-B (AC)
PTS-30E-OUT-PPS-232-TB Output module with terminal connector for 6 outputs of RS232 PPS
PTS-30E-OUT-TOD-232-TB Output module with terminal connector for 6 outputs of RS232 TOD
PTS-30E-OUT-TOD-485-TB Output module with terminal connector for 8 outputs of RS485 TOD
SOFTWARE
PTS-30E-S11 WEB + SNMP
Version:2022-11-22 16:15:29